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Producto

Descripcidn:
Alto:

Diametro:

Peso Neto:

Peso Bruto:
Formato:

Cddigo Producto:
Codigo EAN:

Embalaje

Descripcion:
Alto:

Largo:
Ancho:
Volumen:
Peso:

Unidades por caja:

DUN14:

Palé

Alto:

Largo:

Ancho:

Peso:
Volumen:
Cajas / Planta:
Plantas / Palé:
Cajas / Palé:
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FICHA LOGISTICA

CREMA HIDRATANTE SOFT NUKY CAJA 200ML
4,5cm

8,5cm

0,2 kg

0,227 kg

200 ml

95404

8410757 95404 4

Caja cartdn o
19cm . L Luk

35 om Hidratélé krém SQEFT
27 cm  Pieles normales

0,018 m?3 ; ?mxlg&mrege f
10,9 kg &

48 5
08410757 95404 4

170 cm
120 cm
80cm
809,8 kg
1,632 m3
9
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